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Type

5.152.276

709709709709
3090, 3640,

4190
809809809809

3150, 3360,
3700, 4250, 4900

709709709709 KKKK
3090

809809809809 KKKK
3150

Baumuster

673.001
673.002
673.003
673.010
673.011
673.012
673.013
673.014
673.040
673.042

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

LK 69 TONNESLK 69 TONNESLK 69 TONNESLK 69 TONNES 150100406System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

4.
50926509265092650926
673.492.0140
313.392.0340

2.
50855508555085550855
673.491.2241
673.491.1141

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

50792507925079250792
673.492.0504

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

673.490.1119

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

50326503265032650326
383.490.0201
673.490.0001

1.
99775997759977599775
071.555.075.502

3.
50904509045090450904
309.490.0037


